11:00

11:45

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:20

13:45

14:15

14:30

15:00

15:30

Devon Sportshall League Timetable (County Championships)

Chest Push
Chest Push

2 Laps
2 Laps

2 Laps
1Lap

4 laps
4 laps
4 laps

PRESENTATIONS

2 Laps

2 Lap Hurdles
2 Lap Hurdles
2 Lap Hurdles

1 Lap Hurdles

Soft Javelin
Soft Javelin

3 x 2 Lap Relay
Obstacle Relay
Obstacle Relay
Obstacle Relay

PRESENTATIONS

15 November 2015 - Dawlish

U10 Girls & Boys
U11 Girls & Boys

U13 Girls & Boys
U15 Girls & Boys

U11 Girls & Boys
U10 Girls & Boys

U13 Girls & Boys
U15 Girls & Boys
U11 Girls & Boys

U10 Girls & Boys

U15 Girls & Boys
U13 Girls & Boys
U11 Girls & Boys

U10 Girls & Boys

U10 Girls & Boys
U11 Girls & Boys

U15 Girls & Boys
U13 Girls & Boys
U11 Girls & Boys
U10 Girls & Boys

11:00
11.15

11:45

12:00

12:30

13:20

13:50

14:20

14:35

14:50

High Jump

Standing Long Jump
Standing Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

Standing Long Jump
Speed Bounce
Standing Triple Jump
Vertical Jump

High Jump

Standing Long Jump
Vertical Jump

Speed Bounce
Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump
Standing Long Jump
Standing Triple Jump
Speed Bounce

Standing Long Jump
Speed Bounce
Vertical Jump

Speed Bounce
Standing Long Jump
Shot Putt

Standing Long Jump
Speed Bounce
Vertical Jump

Shot Putt
Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump
Speed Bounce

U13/U15/U17 Girls &Boys
U1l Girls

U11 Boys & U13 Boys
U15 Boys

U10 Girls
U1l Boys
U15 & U17 Boys
U10 Boys

U11 Girls & Boys
U15 & U17 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Girls
U15 & U17 Girls

U1l Boys
U13 Boys
U1l & U13 Girls
U15 Girls

U13 Girls
U10 Boys
U10 Girls

U13 Boys
U11 Boys
U13, U15 & U17 Girls

U10 Boys
U10 Girls
U11 Girls

U13, U15 & U17 Boys
U15 & U17 Girls

U13 Girls
U11 Girls

Note: First event is at 11.00 and there are slight alterations to the timetable
No non scoring relays please.

Entry Fee for County Championship is £3.00



